Fixed point Monitoring Status by Temporary Monitoring Post at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station

Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate Radiation Dose Rate
Date (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h) (M Sv/h)
At the Main Buiding At the Main Gate At the West Gate
2016/3/22 0:00 19 2 2
2016/3/22 0:30 19 2 2
2016/3/22 1:00 19 2 2
2016/3/22 1:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 2:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 2:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 3:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 3:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 4:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 4:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 5:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 5:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 6:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 6:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 7:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 7:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 8:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 8:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 9:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 9:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 10:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 10:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 11:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 11:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 12:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 12:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 13:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 13:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 14:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 14:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 15:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 15:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 16:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 16:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 17:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 17:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 18:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 18:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 19:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 19:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 20:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 20:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 21:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 21:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 22:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 22:30 20 2 2
2016/3/22 23:00 20 2 2
2016/3/22 23:30 20 2 2




BEE—RFHRER T=X2)VJRAMNERERE:

B ySv/h Bfi:m/ s

B MP A9

MP-1 | MP-2 [ MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP—6 | MP-7 | MP-8 | Jal[al | JaL&

2016/3/22 8:00 1.645 | 2.617 | 2.655 | 2.439 | 2.619 | 0.690 | 1.264 | 1.096 | FAEEFE | 6.5

2016/3/22 8:10 1.645 | 2.615 | 2.658 | 2.443 | 2.625 | 0.691 | 1.261 | 1.097 | FEEEFE | 6.5

2016/3/22 8:20 1.642 | 2.620 | 2.659 | 2.444 | 2.626 | 0.691 [ 1.261 | 1.098 | FEFFE | 6.5

2016/3/22 8:30 1.645 | 2.623 | 2.662 | 2.444 | 2.625 | 0.692 | 1.262 | 1.097 | FEEEFE | 8.1

2016/3/22 8:40 1.647 | 2.622 | 2.658 | 2.443 | 2.626 | 0.692 | 1.260 | 1.096 | FHEEFE | 7.1

2016/3/22 8:50 1.647 | 2.623 | 2.660 | 2.448 | 2.627 | 0.692 | 1.259 | 1.097 | PFEEEFE | 6.5

2016/3/22 9:00 1.647 | 2.623 | 2.659 | 2.445 | 2.621 | 0.694 | 1.260 | 1.098 [ic] 6.6

2016/3/22 9:10 1.645 | 2.623 | 2.663 | 2.444 | 2.620 | 0.694 | 1.258 | 1.098 7 6.1

2016/3/22 9:20 1.645 | 2.625 | 2.665 | 2.446 | 2.625 | 0.694 | 1.259 | 1.098 | FEFAFE | 4.7

2016/3/22 9:30 1.648 | 2.627 | 2.663 | 2.447 | 2.629 | 0.693 | 1.262 | 1.099 | FEREFE | 5.3

2016/3/22 9:40 1.647 | 2.623 | 2.667 | 2.450 | 2.629 | 0.694 | 1.262 | 1.098 | FaFE 4.0

2016/3/22 9:50 1.647 | 2.628 | 2.666 | 2.449 | 2.631 | 0.695 | 1.261 | 1.098 | FFE 3.9

2016/3/22 10:00 | 1.647 | 2.627 | 2.668 | 2.449 | 2.630 | 0.692 | 1.261 | 1.096 | FaEgFE | 4.3

2016/3/22 10:10 | 1.648 | 2.628 | 2.666 | 2.448 | 2.634 | 0.693 | 1.262 | 1.096 | PFEFgFE | 6.2

2016/3/22 10:20 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.666 | 2.450 | 2.632 | 0.692 | 1.261 | 1.093 [ic] 9.7

2016/3/22 10:30 | 1.648 | 2.627 | 2.671 | 2.449 | 2.632 | 0.690 | 1.262 | 1.094 7 7.0

2016/3/22 10:40 | 1.647 | 2.623 | 2.668 | 2.452 | 2.633 | 0.690 | 1.262 | 1.092 [ic] 6.1

2016/3/22 10:50 | 1.647 | 2.625 | 2.665 | 2.451 | 2.635 | 0.690 | 1.261 | 1.093 7 4.4

2016/3/22 11:00 | 1.650 | 2.632 | 2.668 | 2.450 | 2.633 | 0.692 | 1.261 | 1.095 | FgFh 4.3

2016/3/22 11:10 | 1.650 | 2.630 | 2.668 | 2.450 | 2.631 | 0.691 | 1.260 | 1.095 | FgFE 9.1

2016/3/22 11:20 | 1.650 | 2.632 | 2.667 | 2.455 | 2.631 | 0.690 | 1.262 | 1.095 | FgFh 3.9

2016/3/22 11:30 | 1.650 | 2.635 | 2.672 | 2.448 | 2.635 | 0.691 | 1.263 | 1.095 | MR | 5.7

2016/3/22 11:40 | 1.652 | 2.633 | 2.668 | 2.451 | 2.632 | 0.691 | 1.260 | 1.096 | FAEEFE | 4.4

2016/3/22 11:50 | 1.648 | 2.633 | 2.669 | 2.452 | 2.632 | 0.692 [ 1.261 | 1.095 | FAFEEE | 9.1

2016/3/22 12:00 | 1.648 | 2.635 | 2.667 | 2.455 | 2.637 | 0.691 | 1.260 | 1.095 | EA/EgE | 9.4

2016/3/22 12:10 | 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.670 | 2.453 | 2.636 | 0.692 | 1.262 | 1.096 | EAFE | 10.2

2016/3/22 12:20 | 1.647 | 2.632 | 2.669 | 2.451 | 2.634 | 0.690 | 1.263 | 1.095 | FgFg= | 10.3

2016/3/22 12:30 | 1.652 | 2.633 | 2.670 | 2.454 | 2.636 | 0.690 | 1.261 | 1.095 | EFE | 11.1

2016/3/22 1240 | 1.648 | 2.635 | 2.669 | 2.455 | 2.635 | 0.691 | 1.264 | 1.096 | FARAE | 11.1

2016/3/22 12:50 | 1.652 | 2.635 | 2.671 | 2.451 | 2.633 | 0.691 | 1.261 | 1.095 | ®AmMHE | 12.5

2016/3/22 13:00 | 1.648 | 2.637 | 2.669 | 2.452 | 2.637 | 0.694 | 1.263 | 1.096 | EAFgE | 10.7

2016/3/22 13:10 | 1.650 | 2.637 | 2.671 | 2.453 | 2.637 | 0.695 | 1.261 | 1.095 | EAEEE | 12.7

2016/3/22 13:20 | 1.650 | 2.635 | 2.671 | 2.450 | 2.635 | 0.692 | 1.262 | 1.094 | /= | 12.1

2016/3/22 13:30 | 1.652 | 2.637 | 2.670 | 2.454 | 2.638 | 0.693 | 1.262 | 1.092 | FEEE | 10.4

2016/3/22 13:40 | 1.652 | 2.635 | 2.672 | 2.454 | 2.640 | 0.695 | 1.263 | 1.095 | FARIE | 11.0

2016/3/22 13:50 | 1.652 | 2.633 | 2.671 | 2.455 | 2.640 | 0.692 | 1.262 | 1.095 | EAEEE | 11.9

2016/3/22 14:00 | 1.653 | 2.637 | 2.672 | 2.451 | 2.641 | 0.695 | 1.262 | 1.095 | FEgFgE | 10.0
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S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/3/22 14:10 | 1.652 | 2.635 | 2.671 | 2.452 | 2.639 | 0.695 | 1.262 | 1.095 | FAFER | 11.3 | £
2016/3/22 14:20 | 1.650 | 2.637 | 2.672 | 2.453 | 2.640 | 0.696 | 1.264 | 1.095 | FAFAER | 9.9 i
2016/3/22 14:30 | 1.650 | 2.637 | 2.673 | 2.458 | 2.642 | 0.694 | 1.265 | 1.098 | & 7.6 i3
2016/3/22 14:40 | 1.655 | 2.637 | 2.674 | 2.453 | 2.639 | 0.693 | 1.265 | 1.097| ©& 9.0 i
2016/3/22 14:50 | 1.653 | 2.637 | 2.676 | 2.455 | 2.642 | 0.693 | 1.264 | 1.098| & 9.6 i3
2016/3/22 15:00 | 1.653 | 2.637 | 2.673 | 2.454 | 2.644 | 0.693 | 1.264 | 1.098| ©& 9.8 i
2016/3/22 15:10 | 1.653 | 2.638 | 2.673 | 2.457 | 2.642 | 0.693 | 1.262 | 1.097| ©& 102 | &
2016/3/22 15:20 | 1.652 | 2.637 | 2.673 | 2.453 | 2.642 | 0.696 | 1.266 | 1.096 | F& 8.7 i
2016/3/22 15:30 | 1.652 | 2.635 | 2.673 | 2.457 | 2.641 | 0.695 | 1.264 | 1.095| ©& 8.0 i3
2016/3/22 15:40 | 1.652 | 2.637 | 2.673 | 2.454 | 2.638 | 0.694 | 1.263 | 1.096 | ©& 110 | £
2016/3/22 15:50 | 1.652 | 2.640 | 2.675 | 2.455 | 2.641 | 0.696 | 1.262 | 1.098 | FEAFAER | 100 | &
2016/3/22 16:00 | 1.652 | 2.635 | 2.677 | 2.454 | 2.638 | 0.695 | 1.263 | 1.096 | FAFEE | 9.2 i
2016/3/22 16:10 | 1.652 | 2.632 | 2.674 | 2.453 | 2.638 | 0.696 | 1.263 | 1.096 | FAFAE | 9.3 i3
2016/3/22 16:20 | 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.676 | 2.451 | 2.640 | 0.696 | 1.263 | 1.096 | FAFAER | 8.7 i
2016/3/22 16:30 | 1.653 | 2.633 | 2.675 | 2.456 | 2.637 | 0.696 | 1.262 | 1.096 | FAFAE | 9.1 i3
2016/3/22 16:40 | 1.652 | 2.632 | 2.678 | 2.453 | 2.642 | 0.698 | 1.262 | 1.100| F& 6.2 i
2016/3/22 16:50 | 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.675 | 2.450 | 2.638 | 0.700 | 1.264 | 1.100 | FGFETE | 5.4 i3
2016/3/22 17:00 | 1.653 | 2.635 | 2.677 | 2.460 | 2.645 | 0.698 | 1.263 | 1.101 £l 4.5 i
2016/3/22 17:10 | 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.681 | 2.452 | 2.646 | 0.697 | 1.263 | 1.099 | FAFEAFE | 5.0 i3
2016/3/22 17:20 | 1.652 | 2.637 | 2.680 | 2.457 | 2.643 | 0.699 | 1.264 | 1.098 | F& 7.2 i
2016/3/22 17:30 | 1.650 | 2.633 | 2.677 | 2.453 | 2.643 | 0.696 | 1.268 | 1.100 | FGFGFE | 6.6 i3
2016/3/22 17:40 | 1.652 | 2.632 | 2.677 | 2.453 | 2.643 | 0.698 | 1.267 | 1.099| F& 8.4 i
2016/3/22 17:50 | 1.652 | 2.632 | 2.675 | 2.457 | 2.640 | 0.698 | 1.267 | 1.098| & 7.9 i3
2016/3/22 18:00 | 1.653 | 2.630 | 2.675 | 2.452 | 2.642 | 0.696 | 1.266 | 1.101 | FAFAFE | 7.6 i
2016/3/22 18:10 | 1.652 | 2.633 | 2.676 | 2.452 | 2.639 | 0.698 | 1.266 | 1.099 | F& 8.3 i3
2016/3/22 18:20 | 1.650 | 2.630 | 2.671 | 2.452 | 2.642 | 0.697 | 1.266 | 1.099| F& 8.7 i
2016/3/22 18:30 | 1.652 | 2.630 | 2.676 | 2.452 | 2.639 | 0.695 | 1.265 | 1.099 | & 8.5 i3
2016/3/22 18:40 | 1.653 | 2.628 | 2.677 | 2.452 | 2.641 | 0.697 | 1.265 | 1.099| F& 9.0 i
2016/3/22 18:50 | 1.652 | 2.627 | 2.674 | 2.456 | 2.642 | 0.698 | 1.269 | 1.099| & 8.4 i3
2016/3/22 19:00 | 1.652 | 2.625 | 2.671 | 2.455 | 2.641 | 0.697 | 1.268 | 1.099 | F& 7.3 i
2016/3/22 19:10 | 1.652 | 2.628 | 2.674 | 2.456 | 2.639 | 0.696 | 1.267 | 1.097| & 7.8 i3
2016/3/22 19:20 | 1.652 | 2.630 | 2.675 | 2.449 | 2.640 | 0.697 | 1.265 | 1.099| F& 7.2 i
2016/3/22 19:30 | 1.650 | 2.630 | 2.670 | 2.450 | 2.634 | 0.695 | 1.264 | 1.096 | ©& 7.0 i3
2016/3/22 19:40 | 1.650 | 2.625 | 2.676 | 2.451 | 2.638 | 0.696 | 1.265 | 1.100 | F& 6.7 i
2016/3/22 19:50 | 1.652 | 2.623 | 2.675 | 2.449 | 2.636 | 0.698 | 1.265 | 1.099 | FAFEAFE | 5.5 i3
2016/3/22 20:00 | 1.653 | 2.625 | 2.670 | 2.452 | 2.637 | 0.695 | 1.264 | 1.098 | FIFATE | 4.3 i




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/3/22 20:10 | 1.650 | 2.627 | 2.668 | 2.448 | 2.639 | 0.697 | 1.264 | 1.098 | FAFEAFE | 4.0 i3
2016/3/22 20:20 | 1.652 | 2.628 | 2.671 | 2.448 | 2.638 | 0.697 | 1.263 | 1.096 | FAFIFE | 3.9 i
2016/3/22 20:30 | 1.652 [ 2.623 | 2.673 | 2.449 | 2.635 | 0.695 | 1.265 | 1.100 | FFE | 4.7 i3
2016/3/22 20:40 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.668 | 2.448 | 2.636 | 0.695 | 1.264 | 1.098 | & | 5.3 i
2016/3/22 20:50 | 1.650 | 2.625 | 2.669 | 2.449 | 2.637 | 0.694 | 1.265 | 1.098 | FHFEFE | 5.5 i3
2016/3/22 21:00 | 1.650 | 2.625 | 2.668 | 2.450 | 2.637 | 0.694 | 1.265 | 1.096 | & | 6.1 i
2016/3/22 21:10 | 1.650 | 2.625 | 2.670 | 2.450 | 2.637 | 0.695 | 1.263 | 1.097 | & | 5.9 i3
2016/3/22 21:20 | 1.650 | 2.627 | 2.669 | 2.447 | 2.635 | 0.695 | 1.266 | 1.099 | FEFE | 6.1 i
2016/3/22 21:30 | 1.652 | 2.627 | 2.669 | 2.449 | 2.638 | 0.696 | 1.265 | 1.098 | FFE | 6.5 i3
2016/3/22 21:40 | 1.653 | 2.627 | 2.669 | 2.450 | 2.635 | 0.695 | 1.263 | 1.097 | FEFE | 6.5 i
2016/3/22 21:50 | 1.648 [ 2.625 | 2.670 | 2.452 | 2.636 | 0.694 | 1.266 | 1.097 | & | 6.6 i3
2016/3/22 22:00 | 1.648 | 2.625 | 2.669 | 2.450 | 2.632 | 0.695 | 1.265 | 1.097 | FgFE | 6.8 i
2016/3/22 22:10 | 1.648 [ 2.627 | 2.670 | 2.446 | 2.638 | 0.695 | 1.264 | 1.099 | & | 6.9 i3
2016/3/22 22:20 | 1.648 | 2.623 | 2.668 | 2.451 | 2.636 | 0.697 | 1.264 | 1.099 | FFE | 6.8 i
2016/3/22 22:30 | 1.652 | 2.625 | 2.666 | 2.449 | 2.635 | 0.697 | 1.267 | 1.097 | & | 6.7 i3
2016/3/22 22:40 | 1.650 | 2.625 | 2.668 | 2.448 | 2.637 | 0.696 | 1.265 | 1.099 | FF | 7.4 i
2016/3/22 22:50 | 1.652 | 2.628 | 2.672 | 2.454 | 2.635 | 0.697 | 1.265 | 1.100 | & | 7.7 i3
2016/3/22 23:00 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.669 | 2.452 | 2.635 | 0.697 | 1.264 | 1.098 | FFE | 7.4 i
2016/3/22 23:10 | 1.652 | 2.628 | 2.669 | 2.450 | 2.637 | 0.699 | 1.265 | 1.098 | & | 6.6 i3
2016/3/22 23:20 | 1.650 | 2.630 | 2.671 | 2.452 | 2.634 | 0.698 | 1.265 | 1.099 | FF | 5.5 i
2016/3/22 23:30 | 1.653 | 2.627 | 2.669 | 2.451 | 2.637 | 0.696 | 1.265 | 1.099 | F# | 5.3 i3
2016/3/22 23:40 | 1.648 | 2.630 | 2.670 | 2.453 | 2.634 | 0.697 | 1.266 | 1.099 | FF | 5.9 i
2016/3/22 23:50 | 1.652 | 2.627 | 2.668 | 2.452 | 2.632 | 0.695 | 1.266 | 1.099 | & | 6.6 i3
2016/3/23 0:00 | 1.648 | 2.625 | 2.666 | 2.454 | 2.636 | 0.696 | 1.266 | 1.099 | FEFE | 6.0 i
2016/3/23 0:10 | 1.652 | 2.625 | 2.668 | 2.452 | 2.636 | 0.695 | 1.266 | 1.098 | FAFEEFE | 7.0 i3
2016/3/23 0:20 | 1.653 | 2.628 | 2.669 | 2.451 | 2.640 | 0.695 | 1.266 | 1.097 | FAFEFE | 7.9 i
2016/3/23 0:30 | 1.652 | 2.625 | 2.668 | 2.449 | 2.633 | 0.697 | 1.267 | 1.099 | FIFEEFE | 7.1 i3
2016/3/23 0:40 | 1.653 | 2.627 | 2.668 | 2.452 | 2.634 | 0.694 | 1.266 | 1.101 | FAFAFE | 6.7 i
2016/3/23 0:50 | 1.652 | 2.632 | 2.666 | 2.455 | 2.638 | 0.696 | 1.266 | 1.100 | FEFE | 7.1 i3
2016/3/23 1:00 | 1.652 | 2.630 | 2.672 | 2.453 | 2.639 | 0.697 | 1.268 | 1.099 | FgFE | 7.4 i
2016/3/23 1:10 | 1.655 | 2.627 | 2.668 | 2.455 | 2.636 | 0.697 | 1.267 | 1.102| FgFE | 6.4 i3
2016/3/23 1:20 | 1.652 | 2.628 | 2.669 | 2.454 | 2.634 | 0.698 | 1.266 | 1.099 | FEFEFE | 4.9 i
2016/3/23 1:30 | 1.653 | 2.627 | 2.671 | 2.454 | 2.632 | 0.698 | 1.266 | 1.101 | FFE | 5.2 i3
2016/3/23 1:40 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.670 | 2.450 | 2.636 | 0.698 | 1.267 | 1.101 | FEFEAFE | 4.9 i
2016/3/23 1:50 | 1.652 | 2.627 | 2.669 | 2.452 | 2.633 | 0.697 | 1.267 | 1.102 | FEFEGFE | 3.6 i3
2016/3/23 200 | 1.652 | 2.625 | 2.673 | 2.453 | 2.634 | 0.694 | 1.269 | 1.099 | FEFEIFE | 5.9 i




S MP RAEvY ] R
MP-1 [ MP-2 | MP-3 | MP-4 | MP-5 | MP-6 | MP-7 | MP-8 ] BR

2016/3/23 210 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.672 | 2.454 | 2.638 | 0.698 | 1.265 | 1.100 | FAFGFE | 7.2 i3
2016/3/23 220 | 1.652 | 2.630 | 2.671 | 2.458 | 2.637 | 0.697 | 1.266 | 1.101 | FAFIFE | 8.0 i
2016/3/23 2:30 | 1.653 | 2.630 | 2.667 | 2.454 | 2.636 | 0.697 | 1.266 | 1.099 | & 7.7 i3
2016/3/23 2240 | 1.653 | 2.627 | 2.670 | 2.456 | 2.639 | 0.697 | 1.267 | 1.099 | & 8.4 i
2016/3/23 250 | 1.657 | 2.630 | 2.674 | 2.455 | 2.635 | 0.697 | 1.268 | 1.099 | & 7.6 i3
2016/3/23 3:00 | 1.653 | 2.628 | 2.671 | 2.456 | 2.639 | 0.698 | 1.267 | 1.100 | FEFEAFE | 7.9 i
2016/3/23 3:10 | 1.652 | 2.627 | 2.670 | 2.456 | 2.639 | 0.698 | 1.266 | 1.099 | & 95 i3
2016/3/23 3:20 | 1.650 | 2.627 | 2.672 | 2.454 | 2.638 | 0.694 | 1.267 | 1.099 | & 8.1 Gzl
2016/3/23 3:30 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.674 | 2.456 | 2.631 | 0.696 | 1.267 | 1.099 | & 9.2 gzl
2016/3/23 3:40 | 1.652 | 2.628 | 2.676 | 2.458 | 2.638 | 0.696 | 1.265 | 1.101 L] 8.4 i
2016/3/23 3:50 | 1.653 | 2.630 | 2.670 | 2.455 | 2.635 | 0.697 | 1.265 | 1.099 | & 6.5 i3
2016/3/23 400 | 1.652 | 2.632 | 2.672 | 2.455 | 2.635 | 0.696 | 1.264 | 1.100| & 7.0 i
2016/3/23 410 | 1.653 | 2.630 | 2.672 | 2.453 | 2.635 | 0.697 | 1.265 | 1.099 | & 35 i3
2016/3/23 420 | 1.652 | 2.628 | 2.668 | 2.454 | 2.635 | 0.695 | 1.264 | 1.097 | At 2.9 i
2016/3/23 4:30 | 1.653 | 2.625 | 2.671 | 2.454 | 2.634 | 0.695 | 1.264 | 1.099 | Jt#H | 3.4 i3
2016/3/23 440 | 1.653 | 2.627 | 2.670 | 2.453 | 2.633 | 0.696 | 1.266 | 1.099 | Jt#H | 46 i
2016/3/23 450 | 1.652 | 2.625 | 2.670 | 2.454 | 2.635 | 0.694 | 1.265 | 1.096 | FEILFH | 7.4 i3
2016/3/23 5:00 | 1.652 | 2.628 | 2.667 | 2.453 | 2.635 | 0.694 | 1.263 | 1.097 | FEILFH | 5.9 i
2016/3/23 5:10 | 1.652 | 2.630 | 2.668 | 2.455 | 2.634 | 0.693 | 1.265 | 1.098 | & 5.6 i3
2016/3/23 5:20 | 1.653 | 2.628 | 2.671 | 2.454 | 2.632 | 0.694 | 1.265 | 1.100 | FAILTH | 4.9 i
2016/3/23 5:30 | 1.650 | 2.623 | 2.668 | 2.453 | 2.631 | 0.690 | 1.265 | 1.099 | FILFH | 3.7 i3
2016/3/23 5:40 | 1.652 | 2.628 | 2.669 | 2.452 | 2.634 | 0.691 | 1.263 | 1.097 | /LT | 2.5 i
2016/3/23 5:50 | 1.650 | 2.627 | 2.671 | 2.452 | 2.636 | 0.690 | 1.263 | 1.098 | & 2.6 i3
2016/3/23 6:00 | 1.652 | 2.623 | 2.669 | 2.455 | 2.637 | 0.689 | 1.262 | 1.099 | & 2.8 i
2016/3/23 6:10 | 1.650 | 2.625 | 2.667 | 2.453 | 2.635 | 0.690 | 1.263 | 1.096 | 7 3.4 i3
2016/3/23 6:20 | 1.650 | 2.627 | 2.668 | 2.453 | 2.637 | 0.690 | 1.265 | 1.098 | & 2.8 i
2016/3/23 6:30 | 1.648 | 2.625 | 2.669 | 2.451 | 2.634 | 0.690 | 1.262 | 1.097 | & 2.8 i3
2016/3/23 6:40 | 1.648 | 2.623 | 2.666 | 2.449 | 2.632 | 0.692 | 1.263 | 1.098 | & 4.3 i
2016/3/23 6:50 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.670 | 2.447 | 2.633 | 0.692 | 1.264 | 1.098 | FEILFH | 7.6 i3
2016/3/23 7:00 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.667 | 2.454 | 2.633 | 0.690 | 1.265 | 1.097 | FEILFH | 7.9 i
2016/3/23 7:10 | 1.653 | 2.625 | 2.666 | 2.450 | 2.631 | 0.691 | 1.263 | 1.098 | Jt#H | 3.4 i3
2016/3/23 7:20 | 1.650 | 2.627 | 2.669 | 2.455 | 2.633 | 0.689 | 1.263 | 1.098 | bk | 1.7 i
2016/3/23 7:30 | 1.648 | 2.627 | 2.668 | 2.451 | 2.636 | 0.689 | 1.266 | 1.097 | 3.8 i3
2016/3/23 7:40 | 1.652 | 2.623 | 2.665 | 2.454 | 2.632 | 0.688 | 1.265 | 1.098 it 4.4 i
2016/3/23 7:50 | 1.650 | 2.627 | 2.671 | 2.448 | 2.636 | 0.687 | 1.262 | 1.098 | dt 4.6 i3
2016/3/23 8:00 | 1.650 | 2.628 | 2.667 | 2.452 | 2.631 | 0.691 | 1.264 | 1.098 | dbdk#E | 3.5 i
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Monitoring data by a monitoring cark at Fukushima Daiichi Nuclear Power Station (4 Sv/h)

* The data from monitoring car may deficit as the vehicle may change monitoring point.
*About the direction of the wind and the wind velocity,we are measuring with the weather observation meter of the 10m higher.
*“=": the wind velocity/”CALM”:the wind direction is below 0.5m/s.

Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/3/22 0:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 4.1
West Gate 2016/3/22 0:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine W 3.3
West Gate 2016/3/22 0:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 2.1
West Gate 2016/3/22 0:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 1.9
West Gate 2016/3/22 0:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 1.9
West Gate 2016/3/22 0:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 1.9
West Gate 2016/3/22 1:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 2.1
West Gate 2016/3/22 1:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine W 3.2
West Gate 2016/3/22 1:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine W 3.7
West Gate 2016/3/22 1:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 2.7
West Gate 2016/3/22 1:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 2.9
West Gate 2016/3/22 1:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 2.9
West Gate 2016/3/22 2:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 24
West Gate 2016/3/22 2:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 25
West Gate 2016/3/22 2:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 1.9
West Gate 2016/3/22 2:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 1.8
West Gate 2016/3/22 2:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 24
West Gate 2016/3/22 2:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 2.3
West Gate 2016/3/22 3:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 2.8
West Gate 2016/3/22 3:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 2.8
West Gate 2016/3/22 3:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 2.3
West Gate 2016/3/22 3:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 20
West Gate 2016/3/22 3:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 1.9
West Gate 2016/3/22 3:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 2.6
West Gate 2016/3/22 4:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 2.7
West Gate 2016/3/22 4:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 3.0
West Gate 2016/3/22 4:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 34
West Gate 2016/3/22 4:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 1.9
West Gate 2016/3/22 4:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine S 1.1
West Gate 2016/3/22 4:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 1.2
West Gate 2016/3/22 5:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 20
West Gate 2016/3/22 5:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 20
West Gate 2016/3/22 5:20 1.0 <0.01 Fine WSW 2.5
West Gate 2016/3/22 5:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 34
West Gate 2016/3/22 5:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 3.3
West Gate 2016/3/22 5:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 2.9
West Gate 2016/3/22 6:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 2.7
West Gate 2016/3/22 6:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 2.8
West Gate 2016/3/22 6:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 2.8
West Gate 2016/3/22 6:30 1.0 <0.01 Fine WSW 25
West Gate 2016/3/22 6:40 1.0 <0.01 Fine WSW 25
West Gate 2016/3/22 6:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 3.1
West Gate 2016/3/22 7:00 1.0 <0.01 Fine w 4.2
West Gate 2016/3/22 7:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 4.2
West Gate 2016/3/22 7:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 4.2
West Gate 2016/3/22 7:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 34
West Gate 2016/3/22 7:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 3.1
West Gate 2016/3/22 7:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 34
West Gate 2016/3/22 8:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 34
West Gate 2016/3/22 8:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 3.7
West Gate 2016/3/22 8:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 3.6
West Gate 2016/3/22 8:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 4.2
West Gate 2016/3/22 8:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 3.6
West Gate 2016/3/22 8:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 40
West Gate 2016/3/22 9:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine W 3.9
West Gate 2016/3/22 9:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 3.3
West Gate 2016/3/22 9:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 3.1
West Gate 2016/3/22 9:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 34
West Gate 2016/3/22 9:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 3.1
West Gate 2016/3/22 9:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 2.7
West Gate 2016/3/22 10:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 3.0
West Gate 2016/3/22 10:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine WSW 3.5
West Gate 2016/3/22 10:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 3.5
West Gate 2016/3/22 10:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 43
West Gate 2016/3/22 10:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine W 3.6
West Gate 2016/3/22 10:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine w 2.7
West Gate 2016/3/22 11:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 25
West Gate 2016/3/22 11:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 3.7




Measuring Point Measurement Date Y Ray Neutron Ray Weather Wind Direction | Wind Velocity (m/s)
West Gate 2016/3/22 11:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 24
West Gate 2016/3/22 11:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSW 3.5
West Gate 2016/3/22 11:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SW 3.1
West Gate 2016/3/22 11:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 55
West Gate 2016/3/22 12:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 5.6
West Gate 2016/3/22 12:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 6.2
West Gate 2016/3/22 12:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 6.1
West Gate 2016/3/22 12:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 6.4
West Gate 2016/3/22 12:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 7.3
West Gate 2016/3/22 12:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 6.4
West Gate 2016/3/22 13:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 6.4
West Gate 2016/3/22 13:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 7.0
West Gate 2016/3/22 13:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 6.2
West Gate 2016/3/22 13:30 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 6.2
West Gate 2016/3/22 13:40 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 6.0
West Gate 2016/3/22 13:50 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 5.6
West Gate 2016/3/22 14:00 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 5.6
West Gate 2016/3/22 14:10 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 6.0
West Gate 2016/3/22 14:20 1.1 <0.01 Fine SSE 6.6
